
29ER - WYNIKI PO 12 WYŚCIGACH

29ER COACHES REGATTA 2025
2 - 4 MAJA 2025 - GDYNIA, POLAND

M Nazwa Nr Załoga Ur Płeć
Klub
żeglarski R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 Razem Pkt

1 - POL 17 Szymon Kolka
Bartosz Żmudziński

2008
2008

M 
M

YKP
Gdynia
CHKŻ
Chojnice

DNF* 
(17.00)

1 
(1.00)

3 
(3.00)

1 
(1.00)

2 
(2.00)

1 
(1.00)

1 
(1.00)

1 
(1.00)

1 
(1.00)

2 
(2.00)

1 
(1.00)

7 
(7.00)

38.00 21.00

2 Balmea.pl
Maristo.pl

POL 3409 Maurycy Kosmowski
Jan Marjański

2009
2009

M 
M

KS AZS
AWFiS
Gdańsk
KS AZS
AWFiS
Gdańsk

1 
(1.00)

2 
(2.00)

4 
(4.00)

5 
(5.00)

14 
(14.00)

BFD* 
(18.00)

6 
(6.00)

7 
(7.00)

3 
(3.00)

3 
(3.00)

2 
(2.00)

1 
(1.00)

66.00 48.00

3 - POL 2795 Lila Sochaj
Tymon Sochaj

2007
2007

K 
M

YKP
Gdynia
KS AZS
AWFiS
Gdańsk

3 
(3.00)

3 
(3.00)

5 
(5.00)

4 
(4.00)

5 
(5.00)

BFD* 
(18.00)

9 
(9.00)

11 
(11.00)

5 
(5.00)

1 
(1.00)

5 
(5.00)

4 
(4.00)

73.00 55.00

4 Pol963 POL 963 Jan Mucharski
Krzysztof Olowiak

2009
2008

M 
M

Yacht Club
Gdańsk
Yacht Club
Gdańsk

8 
(8.00)

6 
(6.00)

2 
(2.00)

8 
(8.00)

10* 
(10.00)

9 
(9.00)

4 
(4.00)

6 
(6.00)

2 
(2.00)

4 
(4.00)

3 
(3.00)

6 
(6.00)

68.00 58.00

5 Acoustic
Monster

POL 3092 Aleksander Szczepara
Jakub Kuraś

2009
2007

M 
M

Energa
Giżycka
Grupa
Regatowa
JKW
Poznań

5 
(5.00)

8 
(8.00)

1 
(1.00)

9 
(9.00)

11* 
(11.00)

3 
(3.00)

8 
(8.00)

3 
(3.00)

6 
(6.00)

7 
(7.00)

7 
(7.00)

3 
(3.00)

71.00 60.00

6 - POL 3093 Julia Nagórska
Mateusz Gąsiorowski

2010
2007

K 
M

YKP
Gdynia
YKP
Gdynia

6 
(6.00)

4 
(4.00)

8 
(8.00)

10 
(10.00)

9 
(9.00)

6 
(6.00)

11* 
(11.00)

2 
(2.00)

9 
(9.00)

5 
(5.00)

4 
(4.00)

2 
(2.00)

76.00 65.00
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7 - POL 2964 JULIA PADZIK
ZOFIA GLAZA

2009
2008

K 
K

OKŻ
Olsztyn
OKŻ
Olsztyn

4 
(4.00)

13* 
(13.00)

7 
(7.00)

7 
(7.00)

7 
(7.00)

4 
(4.00)

3 
(3.00)

10 
(10.00)

8 
(8.00)

6 
(6.00)

11 
(11.00)

8 
(8.00)

88.00 75.00

8 - POL 3320 Pascal Kuźmicki
Jędrzej Grabysa

2010
2007

M 
M

Nauticus
YC Olsztyn
Nauticus
YC Olsztyn

NSC 
(17.00)

7 
(7.00)

10 
(10.00)

13 
(13.00)

6 
(6.00)

5 
(5.00)

5 
(5.00)

5 
(5.00)

4 
(4.00)

DNF* 
(18.00)

6 
(6.00)

10 
(10.00)

106.00 88.00

9 - POL 19 Antonina Puchowska
Alicja Dampc

2008
2008

K 
K

YKP
Gdynia
CHKŻ
Chojnice

2 
(2.00)

5 
(5.00)

6 
(6.00)

3 
(3.00)

3 
(3.00)

BFD* 
(18.00)

7 
(7.00)

8 
(8.00)

11 
(11.00)

DNC 
(18.00)

DNC 
(18.00)

DNC 
(18.00)

117.00 99.00

10 Tommy's
Angel

POL 3237 Blanka Sójkowska
Agata Koropecka

2009
2009

K 
K

KS AZS
AWFiS
Gdańsk
UKŻ Opti
CWM
Gdynia

11 
(11.00)

9 
(9.00)

12 
(12.00)

2 
(2.00)

8 
(8.00)

7 
(7.00)

10 
(10.00)

13* 
(13.00)

10 
(10.00)

11 
(11.00)

12 
(12.00)

9 
(9.00)

114.00 101.00

11 - POL 3239 Natasza Micewicz
Antek Reszka

2009
2009

K 
M

Yacht Club
Gdańsk
OKŻ
Olsztyn

9 
(9.00)

DNF* 
(17.00)

11 
(11.00)

6 
(6.00)

17 
(17.00)

11 
(11.00)

12 
(12.00)

4 
(4.00)

12 
(12.00)

10 
(10.00)

9 
(9.00)

5 
(5.00)

123.00 106.00

12 - POL 2963 Tomasz Zawadka
Gabriel Kowalik

2009
2009

M 
M

YKP
Gdynia
KS AZS
AWFiS
Gdańsk

7 
(7.00)

10 
(10.00)

9 
(9.00)

11 
(11.00)

4 
(4.00)

12 
(12.00)

15* 
(15.00)

14 
(14.00)

13 
(13.00)

8 
(8.00)

10 
(10.00)

12 
(12.00)

125.00 110.00

13 POL 2 � POL 18 Ewa Lewandowska
Krzysztof Królik

2006
2006

K 
K

KS AZS
AWFiS
Gdańsk
CHKŻ
Chojnice

DNC* 
(18.00)

DNC 
(18.00)

DNC 
(18.00)

DNC 
(18.00)

1 
(1.00)

2 
(2.00)

2 
(2.00)

9 
(9.00)

7 
(7.00)

DNC 
(18.00)

DNC 
(18.00)

DNC 
(18.00)

147.00 129.00

14 - POL 2427 Sebastian Wawrzyniak
Piotr Żurek

2010
2010

M 
M

OKŻ
Olsztyn
OKŻ
Olsztyn

12 
(12.00)

11 
(11.00)

14 
(14.00)

DNF* 
(17.00)

15 
(15.00)

10 
(10.00)

14 
(14.00)

16 
(16.00)

14 
(14.00)

9 
(9.00)

13 
(13.00)

11 
(11.00)

156.00 139.00
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15 - POL 3091 Marta Wójciak
Ida Kocięda

2009
2010

K 
K

OKŻ
Olsztyn
YKP
Gdynia

DNF* 
(17.00)

14 
(14.00)

15 
(15.00)

14 
(14.00)

12 
(12.00)

8 
(8.00)

17 
(17.00)

12 
(12.00)

15 
(15.00)

12 
(12.00)

8 
(8.00)

14 
(14.00)

158.00 141.00

16 - POL 2965 Weronika Grala
Alicja Łabanowska

2010
2010

K 
K

Nauticus
YC Olsztyn
Nauticus
YC Olsztyn

10 
(10.00)

12 
(12.00)

13 
(13.00)

12 
(12.00)

13 
(13.00)

DNF* 
(18.00)

13 
(13.00)

15 
(15.00)

17 
(17.00)

13 
(13.00)

14 
(14.00)

13 
(13.00)

163.00 145.00

17 - POL 2425 Jagna Smolińska
Hanna Smolińska

2009
2010

K 
K

Nauticus
YC Olsztyn
Nauticus
YC Olsztyn

DNF 
(17.00)

UFD 
(17.00)

DNF 
(17.00)

DNF 
(17.00)

16 
(16.00)

13 
(13.00)

16 
(16.00)

DNF* 
(18.00)

16 
(16.00)

14 
(14.00)

DNC 
(18.00)

DNC 
(18.00)

197.00 179.00
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